7%

2025/26 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 02.08.2025, 12:30, , Hlybochytsia. 27°C. Spectators: 80

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

78  Drobot Artur

43  Avramenko Oleksii

58  Korniichuk Serhii

35  Koberniuk Kiril

94  Hryshkevych Denys
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)
29 Borel

77  Rasko Mykhailo

70  Yoka

52 Hrokholskyi Artem

20  Mykytiuk Yevhenii
Substitutes

90 Kulmaliiev Tymur

97  Hryshchenko Maksym
61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
41  Kovalenko Bohdan

72 Kramar Vladyslav

33 Mezentsev Vladyslav
57  Bilokon Danil

17  Kostrytsia Oleksandr
91 Korsun Dmytro
Coach

Maksymov Oleksandr

Referee:

Olkhovskyi Oleh

Assistant 1:

Nikyforiak Heorhii

Assistant 2:

Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:

Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor

2:2

1
4
23
13
33
17
5
10
22
11
9

«Lisne» Kyiv

Kravtsov Pavlo
Soldat Ihor
Nasonov Olexandr
Kovalenko Illia
Kozlov Artem
Rybalka Serhii (C)

Kalinin Oleksandr
Kobak Edvard
Shestakov Serhii
Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes

24
6

15
27
8

19
20
60
7

91
66
86

Zakorskyi Vladyslav
Kuba Maksym
Boryshpolets Serhii
Saienko Oleksandr
Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
Garmash Denys

Lyha Oleh

Yushko Daniil

Ogiria Vladyslav
Yankovskyi Oleh

Hryshchenko Dmytro

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr
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, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 02.08.2025, 12:30, , Hlybochytsia. 27°C. Spectators: 80

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 2:2 «Lisne» Kyiv
70 Yoka ® 14
33 @ 17 Rybalka Serhii
34 @ 10 Kalinin Oleksandr
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 41
43 Avramenko Oleksii 43'
77 Rasko Mykhailo 45+1'
70 Yoka ® 48'
50' . 22 Kobak Edvard
70 Yoka 67'
29 Borel ,
41 Kovalenko Bohdan N 2
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii 1 7o
97 Hryshchenko Maksym
, 11 Shestakov Serhii
76 N 19 Garmash Denys
, 10 Kalinin Oleksandr
83 N 20 Lyha Oleh
, 9 Voloshyn Nazar
83 N 86 Hryshchenko Dmytro
70 Yoka \
90 Kulmaliiev Tymur N 89
41 Kovalenko Bohdan 90'
, 5
90+3 N 8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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